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Technical specifications

Catalog number 771

Application Living rooms, Offices, Bedrooms, Dining rooms, Kitchens, Bathrooms, WC
Area scope 60

Body Color Black

Control Mode Electronic remote control

Description UV kills microorganisms through the radiation damage of the DNA structure of



EAN Code
llluminant

Items per pack
Material
Frequency

P.S.

Power

Voltage

Power wire length

Size of product

microorganisms (bacteria, viruses, tooth spores and other pathogens) and by doing so
achieving the disinfection itself. Protect your health of this of your loved ones by removing
the following bacteria with one click: Escherichia coli, Penicillium citrinum, Influenza
pathogens, Staphylococcus aureus, Candida albicans and various living bedbugs.
3800156607712

Quartz tube

Metal+Quartz tube
50 Hz

Ozone

38W

220V

1.5

49x20cm
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